
Méret

22/23

24/25

26/27

28/29

30/31

32/33

34/35

36/37

Modell

Frog

Frog

Frog

Frog

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Súly
(bélés nélkül)

0,13 Kg

0,16 Kg

0,19 Kg

0,22 Kg

0,36 Kg

0,39 Kg

0,45 Kg

0,51 Kg

Súly
(béléssel)

0,16 Kg

0,18 Kg

0,22 Kg

0,25 Kg

0,38 Kg

0,44 Kg

0,49 Kg

0,55 Kg

Belső
talphossz

15,8 cm

16,5 cm

18,0 cm

18,7 cm

21,0 cm

22,0 cm

23,5 cm

25,0 cm

Szár
magasság

11,5 cm

12,0 cm

13,0 cm

13,5 cm

21,2 cm

21,5 cm

22,5 cm

23,5 cm

Szár
kerület

21,5 cm

22,5 cm

24,5 cm

25,2 cm

33,0 cm

35,0 cm

36,0 cm

38,0 cm
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